Model
JGMPPAL-80
X
JGMPPAL-100
X
JGMPPAL-140
Color
Temperature

5K = 5000k
JGMPPAL-80 -140
ORDERING INFORMATION
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
Example: JGMPPAL80-4K + JGMPPAL -YK -80/140 + JGMPPAL-80/100/140 -FGS + JGMPPAL-80/100/140-WG
▪ Available in 4000k (neutral white) and 5000k (cool white) color
temperatures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide 372,000 hours of operation with at least 70% of
initial lumen output (L70).**
▪ JGMPPAL-80  provides 9,816 lumens (123 lumens per watt, LPW)
at 4000k, and 10,008 lumens (125 LPW) at 5000k.*
▪ JGMPPAL-100  provides 11,834 lumens (118 LPW) at 4000k, and
12,084 lumens (121 LPW) at 5000k.*
▪ JGMPPAL-140  provides 16,438 lumens (117 LPW) at 4000k, and
16,687 lumens (119 LPW) at 5000k.*
▪ Standard optic provides an IES roadway type V distribution, or a 7V
(vertical) x 7H (horizontal) NEMA floodlight distribution.
▪ Universal 120-277 AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.